
DIN : 225208048!KRNl3525

Pankaj Taneja and Company C/o Krishna Drug Agency, Moolchand Road
Samastipur - Bihar - 848101

M. No.: 9818055623

E - mail: hrkpanka,@gmail.com

C hartered Accountants

we have Examined the attached Receipt and payment, Income & Expenditure & Balance sheet of
''TEGHRA D.P.S VIDYALAYA "RUN & MANAGED BY : - TEGHRA D P S TRUST, TEGHRA.

BEGUSARAT-8s1133-B|HAR For the Period From 01 .04 2021 to 3t .03 2022..

We further report that;
(A) We have obtained all the information and explanation which to the best of oL|.

knowledge and belief were necessary for the purposes of Our audrt

ln our opinron, proper books of accounts as requtred have been kept by the schoo

so far as appears from our examinatton of those books

The Balance Sheet & lncome and Expend ture account are n agreement wtth the
books of accounts

(D) ln our opin on and according to this best of our information and explanation given to us.

the account give a true and farr vtew.

(i) In case of the Balance Sheet of thestateof affairs Forthr period From O1-04-2021 to 31St

Marcn 2022.

(ii) ln case of Income and Expenditure Acccount of the surplus/deficit for the year ended on

that date

For Pankal T
Place : Samastipur

Dale 01-10-2022

Principal

(B)

(c)

N.4 No 520804

AUDITOR'S REPORT



TEGHRA D. P.S VIDYALAYA
TEGHRA -BEG USARAI- BIHAR.851133

!a!4N!!!!EEr As Ar 3t sr MARCH 2022

tt.
rUND & TIABITITIES I- AMouM- ASSETS & PROPERTIFq

_,t rr r rrJ!
AMOUNT

lLoan Rajeev KumJr

ll oao Other
I

Current Liabilites

Audit Fees Payable

ISlC Contribution Payable
f PtrContribut on payable

Salary Payable

Students Ca!tlon Money

? 1.,5A,8't4 /2
6,24,761.1) 27,/5,015.89

per Annexure t)

't 
3 /.89

23.4r 8.84

)),\\,910./t

", 
,a, ta i

) 3,\\6. / 3

/,500.00

1, r 89.00
1,411.00

29,58,000.00

13,80,000.00

4,49,500.00

2 9,,i 0,100.00

al Ban k

75,74,615.89
7 5 ,7 4 ,675 .89



TEGHRA D.P.S VIDYALAYA

TEGHRA -BEGUSARAI.BIHAR-851133

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH 2022

Rsin
Expenditure Amount lncome

Staff Salary

Advertisement
Bank Cha r6es

t lectricity & Cenerator
Sports & G ames

llospitality
M edical exps

I elephone & Mobile Expenses

News Paper & Periodicals Exps.

Repa ir & Maintenance Exps.

l ravelling Expenses

Consultancy Charges & Others
tslC Contribution
EPF Contribution
Van Rent

Audit Fee

Rou nd -Off

Depreciation

Excess of lncome over Expenditure
Carried over to B/s.

l-'
57,81,2s0.00

49,750.00
2,3 3 3.69

2.,07,520.00

81,2 50.00

2 9, 7 50.00

/,3 2 5.00

14,2 50.00

4,13 5.00

79,2 50.00

31,7 50.00

4,500.00

7 ,652 .00

23,958,00
7,8 3,2 50.00

7,500.00

0. 11

8,41,3 2 5.03

6,24,161.1/

School Fees Collection
(From Students)
lnterest on FDR

By. 8 5,78,950 00

1,950.00

Tota I 85,80,910.00 Total 85,80,9 L0.00r1



TEGHRA D.P,S VIDYALAYA
Affitiated to c.8.s.l ., Ntw DELlll

RUN & MANAGED By i OHRAOpSTRUST

TEGHRA .BEGUSARAI-8IHAR.851133

D ON 31ST MARCH 2022

Opening Balance

Cash in lland
Cash at Bank

School Fee Collection
(S.Fee,Reg. Fees & Adm. fees)

3 4,392.5 3

85,78,960.00

elcphone & Mobile I-_xpenses

News lraper & Periodica s txps.
r & Maintenance [xps.

Co s! rancy Charges & Othcrs
{SlC Centribution

& Wages Payable

Class [.xp. Payablc

Loan Repaid to Others

5 7,81,250.00

49,750 A0

2,313.69

2,0),520.00

81,250 00

29,750.00

7,325.A0

14,25A.00

4,13 5.00

t9,2:>0.a0

]1, 
'";0.004.4,00 0O

9,498.U0

21 ,892.A0
/,83,250 00 71. r 3,703,69

13,78, r80.00

1,00,000 00

12,000.tro

10,000.00

/,145.00

3,0 r5 00

5,92,300.00

3,500.00

7,50,000.00

2.7,418.84

13 7.89

lntt. On Fdr

__Ilus.l
Amo unts

Traveiling txpenses

ing charges Payabtc



ANNEXURE TOR THT CA[CUIATION Or OTPRECIATION

FIXTD A55ETS O, EAI"ANCE ADDITION RATE DI P. Closing Balance

Alm rra h

Book SeLf

Iurniture and [:ixture

Black and White Board

Clow Srgn Board

library Books

I ube Well

Aquagaurd Electronic

Cease tire
Computer Printer

ectric Fan

lle.tr a frtt n8s

Games and Spo rts

CenerJtor
lab Lquipments ' Physics

lab Iquipments - Biology

lab Fquipments - Chem

lab Equipments Math
ICD IV Stablizer

lMicro Sound Systcm

Motor Pump

Musical lnstruments

Office Equipmeots

Schoo Projector

Computer

61,556.17

54,940.51

3,24,044.96
14,083.35
12,251.48

t,16,813.62

2,215,94

6,547.72

16,478.47

3,732.59

55,373.98
25,039.39

56,954.16

3,048.95
63,483.27

57,527.19

98,897.69

46,007.08

7,40'1.28

5,996.s0

810.43

20,319.51

5,756.90
10,793.21

22,975.78

61,556.1/
54,940.51

3,24,04A.96

14,083.36
't2,)\1.48

1,,/6,813.62

2.,215.94

b,541.12

th,4 /8.4)
3, /32.69

55,3 73.98

2 s,039.39

66,9:4.16
3,048.95

61,483 21

5 /,5)) 19

98,897.69

46,00 /.08
I ,40t .28

i;,996.50

810.4 3

20,3r 9.51
,;, /56.90

10, t93,21

22,9 /5 ]a

6,r 55.62

5,494.05

32.404 50

1,408 34

t,))\ 1\
11,681 36

) 21.':9

982 .C) I
2,.1 /1 /6

559 90

8,306. r0
), /55.91

10,443.1)
45/ )4

9,52) 49

86)9 1l
14.834 65

6,901.0t,

1,1 11 0!l

899 48

1 21.56

1,44 ) 91

863 5l
1,6:r8 98

9,190 31

55,400.5!

49,446 4t)

2,91 ,640 4 /
1)6/5ol
11,016 3l

1 ,59,13?.) 6
1,994.35

s.565 05

r 4 006 6r,

3,1 /2./9
4tQ6/.88
)1 283 48

56,9r 1.04

2,591.61

53,960. i 8

4 ti,898.6 2

84,063.01

39,106.02

{;,296 19

5,09 /.0 3

688.8./

1t,2)1.58
4,893.3r,

9,1t4.)3
13,7B5.4 /

1Aa/"

1A%

10%

1.4%

t0%

10%

1A%

1t;o/"

1':%

15%

1\a/o

15%

1.1;o/'.

1\%

1t%
|;%
1t;%

t5%

1\a/.

1t;%

15%

1\o/a

15%

1!;%

404/o

1A%Schoo 79.60 1/9 60 411 96 40 /61.64
TOTAI- 79 l9


